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SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic - Orange County Commission

for Month Ending DECEMBER, 2013
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1

2

3

4

District

District

District

District

119,021

112,505

123,752

116,755

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

316

6,268

10,569

16,819

77,110

2,221

1,041

4,677

416

2,570

31,416

13,273

57,691

1,540

676

4,923

360

2,764

9,505

41,048

63,602

1,577

621

4,275

293

5,676

11,623

42,490

49,103

1,960

944

4,666

 60,825 54,849 3,347

 60,244 48,518 3,743

 64,596 55,741 3,415

 59,957 53,339 3,459

 163 149 4

 3,252 2,861 155

 5,824 4,575 170

 9,105 7,431 283

 39,269 36,877 964

 1,087 1,043 91

 504 499 38

 1,621 1,414 1,642

 228 178 10

 1,359 1,157 54

 18,577 12,262 577

 7,121 5,922 230

 30,211 26,778 702

 802 664 74

 411 254 11

 1,535 1,303 2,085

 190 160 10

 1,461 1,249 54

 5,098 4,244 163

 22,265 18,222 561

 33,052 29,768 782

 848 666 63

 341 256 24

 1,341 1,176 1,758

 162 125 6

 2,923 2,644 109

 6,191 5,277 155

 22,909 18,922 659

 24,784 23,696 623

 977 895 88

 490 425 29

 1,521 1,355 1,790

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  695,449
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5

6

District

District

130,777

92,639

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

426

3,787

9,991

18,000

91,287

1,532

960

4,794

330

2,114

49,258

14,506

18,967

1,306

768

5,390

 66,527 60,145 4,105

 50,745 37,732 4,162

 218 196 12

 1,947 1,737 103

 5,434 4,401 156

 9,622 8,076 302

 46,631 43,364 1,292

 746 663 123

 547 386 27

 1,382 1,322 2,090

 194 127 9

 1,110 963 41

 29,437 18,900 921

 7,865 6,398 243

 9,496 9,204 267

 654 573 79

 431 317 20

 1,558 1,250 2,582

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex
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1

2

3

4

5

6

District

District

District

District

District

District

39,107

51,495

50,594

46,906

47,034

59,688

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

108

1,965

8,140

7,325

18,772

943

419

1,435

204

870

25,869

6,417

15,117

754

347

1,917

147

878

7,229

20,246

19,685

711

299

1,399

123

1,763

8,835

20,126

13,115

909

395

1,640

168

1,188

7,471

8,065

27,717

610

407

1,408

228

788

41,062

7,651

6,525

698

417

2,319

 22,058  16,199 850

 30,226  19,899 1,370

 28,217  21,312 1,065

 26,267  19,627 1,012

26,360  19,585 1,089

35,120  22,813 1,755

 56  51 1

 1,047  873 45

 4,724  3,292 124

 4,180  3,038 107

 10,698  7,844 230

 497  419 27

 224  189 6

 632  493 310

 126  76 2

 503  355 12

 15,829  9,578 462

 3,595  2,706 116

 8,780  6,163 174

 415  313 26

 229  114 4

 749  594 574

 89  53 5

 485  376 17

 4,046  3,063 120

 11,236  8,739 271

 11,176  8,273 236

 420  269 22

 179  110 10

 586  429 384

 72  50 1

 969  764 30

 4,975  3,749 111

 11,392  8,453 281

 7,443  5,503 169

 473  406 30

 234  151 10

 709  551 380

 93  71 4

643  514 31

4,296  3,065 110

4,570  3,379 116

15,613  11,753 351

335  242 33

254  147 6

556  414 438

139  81 8

443  330 15

25,214  15,133 715

4,261  3,268 122

3,551  2,884 90

373  280 45

252  150 15

887  687 745

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  294,824       
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1

2

3

4

5

6

District

District

District

District

District

District

44,928

33,313

36,113

31,228

46,401

10,423

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

114

1,602

571

3,433

37,781

415

146

866

106

657

1,048

2,278

28,273

244

88

619

102

814

393

5,484

28,299

275

71

675

73

1,463

468

6,494

21,625

351

143

611

133

1,058

417

3,500

39,912

378

137

866

39

491

1,380

1,562

6,471

161

61

258

 22,088  22,096 744

 16,790  15,992 531

 18,207  17,342 564

 15,160  15,515 553

23,009  22,535 857

5,043  5,181 199

 60  52 2

 832  738 32

 256  307 8

 1,759  1,626 48

 18,613  18,766 402

 193  207 15

 67  72 7

 308  328 230

 56  49 1

 356  292 9

 476  562 10

 1,135  1,121 22

 14,392  13,567 314

 109  119 16

 44  44

 222  238 159

 47  53 2

 438  366 10

 168  215 10

 2,781  2,637 66

 14,369  13,648 282

 148  116 11

 34  36 1

 222  271 182

 38  33 2

 744  686 33

 204  260 4

 3,265  3,144 85

 10,459  10,913 253

 164  179 8

 66  75 2

 220  225 166

 66  63 4

556  483 19

183  231 3

1,733  1,705 62

19,981  19,451 480

160  191 27

 68  67 2

262  344 260

 19  19 1

244  237 10

674  689 17

789  759 14

3,122  3,273 76

 74  84 3

 30  30 1

 91  90 77

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  202,406       
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1

2

3

4

5

6

District

District

District

District

District

District

34,986

27,697

37,045

38,621

37,342

22,528

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

94

2,701

1,858

6,061

20,557

863

476

2,376

106

1,043

4,499

4,578

14,301

542

241

2,387

111

1,072

1,883

15,318

15,618

591

251

2,201

97

2,450

2,320

15,870

14,363

700

406

2,415

125

1,541

2,103

6,435

23,658

544

416

2,520

63

835

6,816

5,293

5,971

447

290

2,813

 16,679  16,554 1,753

 13,228  12,627 1,842

 18,172  17,087 1,786

 18,530  18,197 1,894

17,158  18,025 2,159

10,582  9,738 2,208

 47  46 1

 1,373  1,250 78

 844  976 38

 3,166  2,767 128

 9,958  10,267 332

 397  417 49

 213  238 25

 681  593 1,102

 46  53 7

 500  510 33

 2,272  2,122 105

 2,391  2,095 92

 7,039  7,048 214

 278  232 32

 138  96 7

 564  471 1,352

 54  54 3

 538  507 27

 884  966 33

 8,248  6,846 224

 7,507  7,847 264

 280  281 30

 128  110 13

 533  476 1,192

 52  42 3

 1,210  1,194 46

 1,012  1,268 40

 8,252  7,325 293

 6,882  7,280 201

 340  310 50

 190  199 17

 592  579 1,244

 59  62 4

748  740 53

955  1,105 43

3,319  2,992 124

11,037  12,160 461

251  230 63

225  172 19

564  564 1,392

 36  27

423  396 16

3,549  3,078 189

2,815  2,371 107

2,823  3,047 101

207  209 31

149  137 4

580  473 1,760

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  198,219       


